2023 Mountain Bike Score-O
2023-11-05

Aron Wallaker, Masters-Open
TOC

Start: 11:14:17, Finish: 13:00:03
Points: 840 (Reduction: 0)
Status: OK, Time: 1:45:46

Control Time

207 40p. 7:29 11:21:46 7:29
211 20p. 1:06 11:22:52 8:35
212 60p. 2:21 11:25:13 10:56
213 60p. 6:41 11:31:54 17:37
217 60p. 3:19 11:35:13  20:56
216 80p. 5:21 11:40:34 26:17
215 40p. 10:03 11:50:37 36:20
214 20p. 8:26 11:59:03 44:46
206 60p. 7:12 12:06:15 51:58
208 40p. 8:06 12:14:21 1:00:04
202 60p. 13:22 12:27:43 1:13:26
203 20p. 2:43 12:30:26 1:16:09
201 20p. 2:42 12:33:08 1:18:51
200 40p. 1:19 12:34:27 1:20:10
222 80p. 4:49 12:39:16 1:24:59



2023 Mountain Bike Score-O
2023-11-05

Blain Clark, Masters-Open
No club

Start: 11:22:12, Finish: 13:22:07
Points: 800 (Reduction: 0)
Status: OK, Time: 1:59:55

Control Time

201 20p. 6:56 11:29:08 6:56
202 60p. 8:33 11:37:41 15:29
203 20p. 1:58 11:39:39 17:27
204 40p. 3:58 11:43:37 21:25
205 20p. 6:12 11:49:49 27:37
206 60p. 3:18 11:53:07 30:55
214 20p. 5:51 11:58:58 36:46
215 40p. 6:50 12:05:48 43:36
216 80p. 13:59 12:19:47 57:35
217 60p. 6:43 12:26:30 1:04:18
213 60p. 5:48 12:32:18 1:10:06
212 60p. 8:56 12:41:14 1:19:02
211 20p. 2:31 12:43:45 1:21:33
207 40p. 3:11 12:46:56 1:24:44
208 40p. 4:18 12:51:14 1:29:02



218 40p. 2:40
—  (218)

209 20p. 6:31
200 40p. 7:03
220 40p. 9:53
219 20p. 1:22
Finish

12:53:54 1:31:42
12:53:54

13:00:25 1:38:13
13:07:28 1:45:16
13:17:21 1:55:09
13:18:43 1:56:31
13:22:07

Time loss (control/time): 1/50:45.

Place: 6, +46:30

By MeOS: www.melin.nu/meos



2023 Mountain Bike Score-O
2023-11-05

Chris Stadler, Masters-Open
TOC

Start: 11:15:29, Finish: 13:42:22
Points: 430 (Reduction: 270)
Status: OK, Time: 2:26:53

Control Time

209 20p. 9:13 11:24:42 9:13
210 40p. 742 11:32:24 16:55
208 40p. 13:34 11:45:58 30:29
218 40p. 4:19 11:50:17 34:48
207 40p. 9:44 12:00:01 44:32
211 20p. 1:47 12:01:48 46:19
212 60p. 4:47 12:06:35 51:06
217 60p. 14:09 12:20:44 1:05:15
213 60p. 7:33 12:28:17 1:12:48
216 80p. 12:13 12:40:30 1:25:01
214 20p. 11:23 12:51:53 1:36:24
206 60p. 8:59 13:00:52 1:45:23
205 20p. 4:32 13:05:24 1:49:55
203 20p. 7:46 13:13:10 1:57:41
201 20p. 4:26 13:17:36 2:02:07



200 40p. 4:21 13:21:57 2:06:28
220 40p. 13:38 13:35:35 2:20:06
219 20p. 2:24 13:37:59 2:22:30
Finish 13:42:22

Time loss (control/time): 1/9:25, 1/9:10.

Place: 8, +73:28

By MeOS: www.melin.nu/meos



2023 Mountain Bike Score-O
2023-11-05

David Bondy, Masters-Open
No club

Start: 11:17:40, Finish: 13:03:35
Points: 1000 (Reduction: 0)
Status: OK, Time: 1:45:55

Control Time

221 20p. 2:07 11:19:47 2:07
222 80p. 4:01 11:23:48 6:08
209 20p. 7:47 11:31:35 13:55
210 40p. 5:19 11:36:54 19:14
218 40p. 3:48 11:40:42 23:02
208 40p. 1:55 11:42:37 24:57
207 40p. 2:18 11:44:55 27:15
206 60p. 3:43 11:48:38 30:58
211 20p. 2:13 11:50:51  33:11
212 60p. 2:02 11:52:53 35:13
213 60p. 6:43 11:59:36 41:56
217 60p. 3:12 12:02:48 45:08
216 80p. 5:19 12:08:07 50:27
215 40p. 8:00 12:16:07 58:27
214 20p. 3:19 12:19:26 1:01:46



205 20p. 6:05 12:25:31 1:07:51
204 40p. 5:55 12:31:26 1:13:46
203 20p. 2:30 12:33:56 1:16:16
202 60p. 2:19 12:36:15 1:18:35
201 20p. 2:19 12:38:34 1:20:54
200 40p. 1:56 12:40:30 1:22:50
220 40p. 9:17 12:49:47 1:32:07
219 20p. 1:12 12:50:59 1:33:19
223 20p. 6:00 12:56:59 1:39:19
224 40p. 1:45 12:58:44 1:41:04
Finish 4:51 13:03:35 1:45:55

Time loss (control/time): 1/2:48, 1/3:41,
1/35:16.

Place: 2, +32:30

By MeOS: www.melin.nu/meos



2023 Mountain Bike Score-O
2023-11-05

Hrad H, Masters-Open
TOC

Start: 11:18:48, Finish: 12:58:44
Points: 520 (Reduction: 0)
Status: OK, Time: 1:39:56

Control  Time

209 20p. 6:24 11:25:12 6:24
212 60p. 14:33 11:39:45 20:57
211 20p. 1:48 11:41:33 22:45
216 80p. 16:53 11:58:26 39:38
215 40p. 12:50 12:11:16  52:28
214 20p. 4:21 12:15:37 56:49
206 60p. 6:22 12:21:59 1:03:11
205 20p. 2:07 12:24:06 1:05:18
203 20p. 5:03 12:29:09 1:10:21
201 20p. 3:02 12:32:11 1:13:23
222 80p. 7:40 12:39:51 1:21:03
221 20p. 4:15 12:44:06 1:25:18
223 20p. 6:44 12:50:50 1:32:02
224 40p. 2:13 12:53:03 1:34:15
Finish 5:41 12:58:44 1:39:56



Place: 7, +26:31

By MeOS: www.melin.nu/meos



2023 Mountain Bike Score-O
2023-11-05

Jackie Balazsovits, Masters-Female
TOC

Start: 11:15:26, Finish: 13:41:22
Points: 400 (Reduction: 260)
Status: OK, Time: 2:25:56

Control Time

209 20p. 9:37 11:25.03 9:37
210 40p. 7:33 11:32:36 17:10
208 40p. 13:29 11:46:05 30:39
218 40p. 4:32 11:50:37 35:11
207 40p. 9:41 12:00:18 44:52
211 20p. 1:38 12:01:56 46:30
212 60p. 4:48 12:06:44 51:18
217 60p. 15:08 12:21:52 1:06:26
213 60p. 6:31 12:28:23 1:12:57
216 80p. 12:17 12:40:40 1:25:14
214 20p. 11:22 12:52:02 1:36:36
206 60p. 8:54 13:00:56 1:45:30
205 20p. 4:33 13:05:29 1:50:03
—  (2095) 13:05:29

203 20p. 6:41 13:12:10 1:56:44



201 20p. 5:36 13:17:46 2:02:20
220 40p. 17:34 13:35:20 2:19:54
219 20p. 2:36 13:37:56 2:22:30
Finish 13:41:22

Time loss (control/time): 1/6:06, 1/2:31,
1/18:27.

Place: 4, +30:04

By MeOS: www.melin.nu/meos



2023 Mountain Bike Score-O
2023-11-05

Jen Hawkins, Masters-Female
TOC

Start: 11:14:59, Finish: 13:10:51
Points: 900 (Reduction: 0)
Status: OK, Time: 1:55:52

Control Time

209 20p. 7:44 11:22:43 7:44
210 40p. 7:26 11:30:09 15:10
218 40p. 4:33 11:34:42 19:43
208 40p. 2:15 11:36:57 21:58
207 40p. 4:06 11:41:03 26:04
211 20p. 1:00 11:42:03 27:04
212 60p. 3:37 11:45:40 30:41
213 60p. 7:38 11:563:18 38:19
217 60p. 3:33 11:56:51 41:52
216 80p. 5:58 12:02:49 47:50
215 40p. 10:58 12:13:47 58:48
214 20p. 4:21 12:18:08 1:03:09
205 20p. 7:11 12:25:19 1:10:20
206 60p. 1:41 12:27:00 1:12:01
203 20p. 12:55 12:39:55 1:24:56



202 60p. 2:47 12:42:42 1:27:43
201 20p. 2:37 12:45:19 1:30:20
200 40p. 1:36 12:46:55 1:31:56
222 80p. 6:10 12:53:05 1:38:06
221 20p. 4:15 12:57:20 1:42:21
220 40p. 9:25 13:06:45 1:51:46
219 20p. 1:25 13:08:10 1:53:11
Finish 13:10:51

Time loss (control/time): 1/34:26, 1/14:33.

Place: 1

By MeOS: www.melin.nu/meos



2023 Mountain Bike Score-O
2023-11-05

Kevin Post, Masters-Open

TOC

Start: 11:25:53, Finish: 13:20:50

Points: 1000 (Reduction: 0)

Status: OK, Time: 1:54:57

Control  Time

201 20p. 5:03 11:30:56 5:03
200 40p. 1:24 11:32:20 6:27
202 60p. 4:22 11:36:42 10:49
203 20p. 1:47 11:38:29 12:36
204 40p. 143 11:40:12 14:19
205 20p. 4:49 11:45:01 19:08
206 60p. 2:15 11:47:16 21:23
214 20p. 6:14 11:53:30 27:37
215 40p. 5:03 11:58:33 32:40
216 80p. 9:17 12:07:50 41:57
217 60p. 5:58 12:13:48 47:55
213 60p. 4:44 12:18:32 52:39
211 20p. 4:21 12:22:53 57:00
212 60p. 2:28 12:25:21 59:28
210 40p. 6:04 12:31:25 1:05:32



218 40p. 4:07 12:35:32 1:09:39
207 40p. 4:05 12:39:37 1:13:44
208 40p. 2:38 12:42:15 1:16:22
209 20p. 6:48 12:49:03 1:23:10
222 80p. 7:21 12:56:24 1:30:31
221 20p. 3:52 13:00:16 1:34:23
223 20p. 4:42 13:04:58 1:39:05
224 40p. 2:08 13:07:06 1:41:13
219 20p. 7:02 13:14:08 1:48:15
220 40p. 1:18 13:15:26 1:49:33
Finish 13:44 13:20:50 1:54:57

Time loss (control/time): 1/4:36, 1/1:54,
1/13:49, 1/1:48.

Place: 3, +41:32

By MeOS: www.melin.nu/meos



2023 Mountain Bike Score-O
2023-11-05

Lisa Cockerill, Masters-Female
TOC

Start: 11:19:19, Finish: 14:02:48
Points: 380 (Reduction: 440)
Status: OK, Time: 2:43:29

Control Time

209 20p. 13:05 11:32:24 13:05
208 40p. 5:41 11:38:05 18:46
218 40p. 3:55 11:42:00 22:41
210 40p. 6:27 11:48:27 29:08
211 20p. 7:14 11:55:41 36:22
212 60p. 4:24 12:00:05 40:46
213 60p. 7:26 12:07:31 48:12
217 60p. 7:17 12:14:48 55:29
216 80p. 6:22 12:21:10 1:01:51
—  (216) 12:22:18

215 40p. 15:05 12:36:15 1:16:56
205 20p. 21:40 12:57:55 1:38:36
206 60p. 2:43 13:00:38 1:41:19
207 40p. 4:31 13:05:09 1:45:50
203 20p. 13:15 13:18:24 1:59:05



204 40p. 10:45 13:29:09 2:09:50
202 60p. 4:38 13:33:47 2:14:28
201 20p. 9:16 13:43:03 2:23:44
200 40p. 2:57 13:46:00 2:26:41
220 40p. 11:11 13:57:11 2:37:52
219 20p. 1:21 13:58:32 2:39:13
Finish 14:02:48

Time loss (control/time): 1/44:41, 1/10:38.
Place: 5, +47:37

By MeOS: www.melin.nu/meos



2023 Mountain Bike Score-O

2023-11-05

Mike Simpson, Masters-Open
No club

Start: 11:07:43, Finish: 12:21:08

Points: 1000 (Reduction: 0)

Status: OK, Time: 1:13:25
Control

209
210
218
208
207
211
212
213
217
216
215
214
206
205
204

20p.
40p.
40p.
40p.
40p.
20p.
60p.
60p.
60p.
80p.
40p.
20p.
60p.
20p.
40p.

Time

3:50
4:20
3:13
1:43
1:56
0:49
1:43
9:17
2:25
4:12
6:07
2:31
3:02
2:01
4:39

11:11:33
11:15:53
11:19:06
11:20:49
11:22:45
11:23:34
11:25:17
11:30:34
11:32:59
11:37:11
11:43:18
11:45:49
11:48:51
11:50:52
11:55:31

3:90

8:10
11:23
13:06
15:02
15:51
17:34
22:51
25:16
29:28
35:35
38:06
41:08
43:09
47:48



203 20p. 1:25 11:56:56  49:13
202 60p. 1:40 11:58:36  50:53
201 20p. 1:35 12:00:11  52:28
200 40p. 1:12 12:01:23 53:40
222 80p. 4:05 12:05:28 57:45
221 20p. 2:27 12:07:55 1:00:12
223 20p. 3:19 12:11:14 1:03:31
224 40p. 1:31 12:12:45 1:05:02
219 20p. 4:26 12:17:11 1:09:28
220 40p. 0:55 12:18:06 1:10:23
Finish 8:23 12:21:08 1:13:25

Time loss (control/time): 1/4:44, 1/10:14.

Place: 1

By MeOS: www.melin.nu/meos



2023 Mountain Bike Score-O
2023-11-05

Shannon Taylor, Masters-Female
No club

Start: 11:22:10, Finish: 13:21:31
Points: 800 (Reduction: 0)
Status: OK, Time: 1:59:21

Control Time

201 20p. 6:53 11:29:03 6:53
202 60p. 8:18 11:37:21  15:11
203 20p. 2:17 11:39:38 17:28
204 40p. 3:58 11:43:36 21:26
205 20p. 6:28 11:50:04 27:54
206 60p. 3:16 11:53:20 31:10
214 20p. 5:36 11:58:56 36:46
215 40p. 6:37 12:05:33 43:23
216 80p. 14:22 12:19:55 57:45
217 60p. 6:54 12:26:49 1:04:39
213 60p. 5:22 12:32:11 1:10:01
212 60p. 8:43 12:40:54 1:18:44
211 20p. 2:45 12:43:39 1:21:29
207 40p. 3:31 12:47:10 1:25:00
- (207) 12:48:26



208 40p.
218 40p.
209 20p.
200 40p.
220 40p.
219 20p.

Finish

4:16
2:43
6:21
6:43
9:55
1:18

12:51:26 1:29:16
12:54:09 1:31:59
13:00:30 1:38:20
13:07:13 1:45:03
13:17:08 1:54:58
13:18:26 1:56:16
13:21:31

Time loss (control/time): 1/1:04:10,

1/34:32.

Place:

2, +3:29

By MeOS: www.melin.nu/meos



2023 Mountain Bike Score-O
2023-11-05

Steven Moon, Masters-Open
No club

Start: 11:22:15, Finish: 13:21:10
Points: 800 (Reduction: 0)
Status: OK, Time: 1:58:55

Control Time

201 20p. 6:39 11:28:54 6:39
202 60p. 8:20 11:37:14 14:59
203 20p. 2:12 11:39:26 17:11
204 40p. 4:01 11:43:27 21:12
205 20p. 6:31 11:49:58 27:43
206 60p. 2:57 11:52:55 30:40
214 20p. 5:57 11:58:52 36:37
215 40p. 6:33 12:05:25 43:10
216 80p. 14:05 12:19:30 57:15
217 60p. 6:42 12:26:12 1:03:57
213 60p. 6:11 12:32:23 1:10:08
212 60p. 7:58 12:40:21 1:18:06
211 20p. 3:13 12:43:34 1:21:19
207 40p. 3:10 12:46:44 1:24:29
- (207) 12:46:44



208 40p.  4:19 12:51:03 1:28:48
218 40p.  2:38 12:53:41 1:31:26
209 20p.  6:30 13:00:11 1:37:56
~  (201) 13:05:08

200 40p.  6:57 13:07:08 1:44:53
220 40p.  9:11 13:16:19 1:54:04
219 20p.  2:01 13:18:20 1:56:05
Finish 13:21:10

Time loss (control/time): 1/50:29.

Place: 5, +45:30

By MeOS: www.melin.nu/meos



2023 Mountain Bike Score-O
2023-11-05

Toni Wharton, Masters-Female
TOC

Start: 11:25:56, Finish: 13:39:37
Points: 300 (Reduction: 140)
Status: OK, Time: 2:13:41

Control  Time

201 20p. 10:32 11:36:28 10:32
200 40p. 1:53 11:38:21 12:25
202 60p. 6:05 11:44:26 18:30
203 20p. 2:27 11:46:53 20:57
211 20p. 717 11:54:10 28:14
213 60p. 6:49 12:.00:59 35:03
216 80p. 7:32 12:08:31 42:35
215 40p. 16:24 12:24:535 58:59
214 20p. 5:08 12:30:03 1:04:07

—- (211) 12:42:40
209 20p. 32:10 13:02:13 1:36:17
—  (200) 13:12:14

220 40p. 31:07 13:33:20 2:07:24
219 20p. 2:12 13:35:32 2:09:36
Finish 13:39:37



Place: 6, +17:49

By MeOS: www.melin.nu/meos



2023 Mountain Bike Score-O
2023-11-05

Tracy Roth, Masters-Female
No club

Start: 11:12:00, Finish: 13:21:41
Points: 680 (Reduction: 100)
Status: OK, Time: 2:09:41

Control  Time

201 20p. 9:26 11:21:26 0:26
200 40p. 2:10 11:23:36 11:36
203 20p. 8:37 11:32:13  20:13
204 40p. 5:24 11:37:37 25:37
205 20p. 6:26 11:44:03 32:03
206 60p. 2:20 11:46:23 34:23
214 20p. 451 11:51:14 39:14
215 40p. 8:47 12:00:.01 48:01
216 80p. 10:36 12:10:37 58:37
217 60p. 6:52 12:17:29 1:05:29
213 60p. 4:41 12:22:10 1:10:10
212 60p. 8:38 12:30:48 1:18:48
211 20p. 3:04 12:33:52 1:21:52
207 40p. 3:03 12:36:55 1:24:55
218 40p. 5:11 12:42:06 1:30:06



208 40p. 3:12 12:45:18 1:33:18
210 40p. 7:02 12:52:20 1:40:20
209 20p. 9:13 13:01:33 1:49:33
220 40p. 15:59 13:17:32 2:05:32
219 20p. 1:23 13:18:55 2:06:55
Finish 13:21:41

Time loss (control/time): 1/30:01, 1/1:59,
1/3:009.

Place: 3, +13:49

By MeOS: www.melin.nu/meos



-  (222)

221 20p. 4:36
223 20p. 4:27
224 40p. 1:33
219 20p. 5:03
220 40p. 1:40
Finish 10:11

12:39:17

12:43:52 1:29:35
12:48:19 1:34:02
12:49:52 1:35:35
12:54:55 1:40:38
12:56:35 1:42:18
13:00:03 1:45:46

Time loss (control/time): 1/14:27.

Place: 4, +32:21

By MeOS: www.melin.nu/meos



